HOABRA

AuctaHuna 9
02.11.2025 - 17:10

t #” %

2025 W"’

Jesouykun, 50m Ha cnnHe

B w:r“rld]:IfTS‘@

FITHON

7 -14 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 uns 4

1 TAPMALL, Bapsapa
2 KASbMWHA, Mapus
3 KOMAPOBA, AHacTtacus

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 BOJ/IOWNHA, BepoHuka
2 MKO4AH, Bapsapa

3 MAPYYK, EneHa

4 CTPYKOBA, Mapus

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 TOJICTOIMATOBA, Onbra
2 CYNALKA4, Cochus

3 KYUW4A, Nuana

4 KHA3EBA, AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 KOBAJIbYYK, MNonuHa

2 CABATEEBA, JapuHa

3 KPABYEHKG, AnekcaHgpa
4 MACTYLWEHKO, Bnaga

lop, poxpeHusa

18
17
15

11
16
16
14

14
16
14
16

14
15
12
15

Fitron rlopun3oHT
A-fithes
Fitron rlopun3oHT

A-fitnes
Fitron F'opn3oHT
A-fitnes
A-fitnes

Fitron Op6uta
CemMuKapakopckasi CnopTUBHas LUKOa
Fitron Op6uta
Fitron Op6uta

World Class Premium

A-fitnes

CemuKapakopckasl CnopTuBHas LLKona
Fitron FrlopunsoHT

255

=

1:06.00

25

1:00.00

57.00
1:00.00
1:05.00

50.00
39.00
42.19
51.00

nnasaTtesnbHbIN 6acceiH
dmTHec knyba Fitron 25 meTpos

https://fitron.club/
https://rostovswimm.ru/

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

02.11.2025 17:12 - CtpaHuya 1



