

12 KV5OK OVITHER KIV5OB HORSPR COPERHORAHUR TO TÜLERHÜND 2025





9 02.11.2025 - 17:10	, 50m	7 - 14
1 4		
1 ,	18 Fitron	NT
2 ,	17 A-fitnes	NT
3 ,	15 Fitron	NT
2 4		
1 ,	11 A-fitnes	NT
2 ,	16 Fitron	1:06.00
3 ,	16 A-fitnes	NT
4 ,	14 A-fitnes	NT
3 4		
1 ,	14 Fitron	1:00.00
2 ,	16	57.00

3	,	14	Fitron	1:00.00
4	,	16	Fitron	1:05.00
4	<u>4</u>			
1	,	14	World Class Premium	50.00
2	,	15	A-fitnes	39.00
3	,	12		42.19
4	,	15	Fitron	51.00

https://fitron.club/ https://rostovswimm.ru/